University of

nalk:?

# Roll. No.
1 210133120503

2 210133120886

3 210133120214
4 210133120912

5 210133120102

6 210133120512
7 210133120617
8 210133120655

9 210133120218

10 210133120204

11 210133130039

12 210133120408
13 210133120112

14 210133130019

—

5 210133120455

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental

Form No.

22EDUC1073643

22EDUC1176510

22EDUC1011654

22EDUC1203357

22EDUC1042508

22EDUC1051666

22EDUC1194187

22EDUC1019312

22EDUC1024658

22EDUC1134711

22EDUC1221258

22EDUC1217525

22EDUC1132679

22EDUC1228052

22EDUC1103023

Ratardatinn)l_.2N022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Name

SUDIPTA MAITY

NIKITA YADAV

AQSA ANSARI

ASTHA GUPTA

NEHA

DEEPANSHI

GUNJAN TYAGI

SHALINI

MUSKAN
KISHORE

CHANDRALEKHA

DEVANSHI
DEMBLA

AMITA KUMARI

TANYA MOGHA

NEETI GAHLOT

MEGHA

Allotted

Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College
Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks
242

236

228

222

220

219

216

213

208

206

205

203

203

202

201

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

12

13

14

Qualifying
Marks
%IGP
80.96

73.30

71.13

83.31

55.42

87.80

74.62

6.92

59.92

82.42

60.31

59.25

85.50

72.39

Choice

30-11-2022

1£c.n5.11

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer
Unreserved
Unreserved
Unreserved
SC
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

Unreserved

SC
Unreserved
Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any responsibility
for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the Admission list of
the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and

satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 1 of 6



University of
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# Roll. No.

1 210133120801

2 210133120223

3 210133120948

4 210133120329

5 210133120108

6 210133120267

7 210133120747

8 210133130048

9 210133120574

10 210133120586

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental
Raotardatinn)_-2N22

Form No.

22EDUC1096236

22EDUC1077481

22EDUC1067822

22EDUC1159156

22EDUC1037014

22EDUC1219709

22EDUC1191739

22EDUC1228474

22EDUC1201550

22EDUC1173790

Name
HITESH
KUMARI

YASHIKA

SHIKHA
YADAV

SONIA

ANSHU
YADAV

SANJANA

DAYMA

PINKI

AYESHA

SHAHIN

POOJA
SAINI

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Allotted
Department/College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Lady Irwin College

Final
Entrance
Marks

192

190

189

186

171

171

169

169

167

164

Combined
Rank

18

19

20

21

30

30

32

32

33

36

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

54.29

58.89

83.45

59.00

64.57

56.25

67.52

71.39

30-11-2022

1£c.n5.11

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of

nalk: 1£.N"D.1 4
University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 210133120909 22EDUC1072626  VANSHIKA Lady Irwin College 175 29 69.22 1 SC
SONKAR
2 210133120842 @ 22EDUC1112711 = PRIYANKA Lady Irwin College 170 31 73.94 1 SC
SINGH
3 210133120175  22EDUC1042477 POOJA Lady Irwin College 166 34 73.54 1 SC
RANI
4 210133120472  22EDUC1126372 MUSKAN Lady Irwin College 165 35 67.40 1 SC
PANWAR
5 210133120714 22EDUC1015783 SUMAN Lady Irwin College 160 40 51.75 1 SC
RANI
6 210133120294 22EDUC1097099 SADHNA Lady Irwin College 157 42 53.75 1 SC

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental

Ratardatinn)l_.2N022

30-11-2022

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 3 of 6



University of
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Roll. No.

210133120660

210133120158

210133120124

First Admission List - B.Ed Special Education (Mental

Form No.

22EDUC1092814

22EDUC1140638

22EDUC1074591

Ratardatinn)l_.2N022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Allotted Entrance Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

SHIVANI Lady Irwin College 182 24 79.07

MANISHA Lady Irwin College 123 71 74.85
MEENA

DIVYA Lady Irwin College 115 78 58.11
MEENA

30-11-2022

1£c.n5.11

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate

1 ST
1 ST
1 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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AarL: Ratardatrinn)_2N22 1£.n5.11
University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)
Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 210133120756 22EDUC1078600 BITTU Lady Irwin College 193 17 64.03 1 EWS
2 210133120875 22EDUC1046117 GARGI Lady Irwin College 155 44 68.70 1 EWS
GUPTA
3 210133120415 22EDUC1167708 SHRISTI Lady Irwin College 150 49 7.20 1 EWS
DWIVEDI
4 210133120423 22EDUC1039639 = VANDANA Lady Irwin College 118 75 7.59 1 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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