University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Admission Category. Onreserved (Entrance Dased)										
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	210133120503	22EDUC1073643	SUDIPTA MAITY	Lady Irwin College	242	1	80.96	1	Unreserved	
2	210133120886	22EDUC1176510	NIKITA YADAV	Lady Irwin College	236	2	73.30	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
3	210133120214	22EDUC1011654	AQSA ANSARI	Lady Irwin College	228	3	71.13	1	Unreserved	
4	210133120912	22EDUC1203357	ASTHA GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	222	4	83.31	1	Unreserved	
5	210133120102	22EDUC1042508	NEHA	Lady Irwin College	220	5	55.42	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
6	210133120512	22EDUC1051666	DEEPANSHI	Lady Irwin College	219	6	87.80	1	Unreserved	
7	210133120617	22EDUC1194187	GUNJAN TYAGI	Lady Irwin College	216	7	74.62	1	Unreserved	
8	210133120655	22EDUC1019312	SHALINI	Lady Irwin College	213	8	6.92	1	Unreserved	
9	210133120218	22EDUC1024658	MUSKAN KISHORE	Lady Irwin College	208	9	59.92	1	SC	
10	210133120204	22EDUC1134711	CHANDRALEKHA	Lady Irwin College	206	10		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer	
11	210133130039	22EDUC1221258	DEVANSHI DEMBLA	Lady Irwin College	205	11	82.42	1	Unreserved	
12	210133120408	22EDUC1217525	AMITA KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	203	12	60.31	1	SC	
13	210133120112	22EDUC1132679	TANYA MOGHA	Lady Irwin College	203	12	59.25	1	Unreserved	
14	210133130019	22EDUC1228052	NEETI GAHLOT	Lady Irwin College	202	13	85.50	1	Unreserved	
15	210133120455	22EDUC1103023	MEGHA	Lady Irwin College	201	14	72.39	1	Unreserved	

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210133120801	22EDUC1096236	HITESH KUMARI	Lady Irwin College	192	18	54.29	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	210133120223	22EDUC1077481	YASHIKA	Lady Irwin College	190	19		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	210133120948	22EDUC1067822	SHIKHA YADAV	Lady Irwin College	189	20		1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	210133120329	22EDUC1159156	SONIA	Lady Irwin College	186	21	58.89	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	210133120108	22EDUC1037014	ANSHU YADAV	Lady Irwin College	171	30	83.45	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	210133120267	22EDUC1219709	SANJANA DAYMA	Lady Irwin College	171	30	59.00	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	210133120747	22EDUC1191739	PINKI	Lady Irwin College	169	32	64.57	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	210133130048	22EDUC1228474	AYESHA	Lady Irwin College	169	32	56.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	210133120574	22EDUC1201550	SHAHIN	Lady Irwin College	167	33	67.52	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	210133120586	22EDUC1173790	pooja Saini	Lady Irwin College	164	36	71.39	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
1	210133120909	22EDUC1072626	VANSHIKA SONKAR	Lady Irwin College	175	29	69.22	1	SC	
2	210133120842	22EDUC1112711	PRIYANKA SINGH	Lady Irwin College	170	31	73.94	1	SC	
3	210133120175	22EDUC1042477	pooja Rani	Lady Irwin College	166	34	73.54	1	SC	
4	210133120472	22EDUC1126372	MUSKAN PANWAR	Lady Irwin College	165	35	67.40	1	SC	
5	210133120714	22EDUC1015783	SUMAN RANI	Lady Irwin College	160	40	51.75	1	SC	
6	210133120294	22EDUC1097099	SADHNA	Lady Irwin College	157	42	53.75	1	SC	

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210133120660	22EDUC1092814	SHIVANI	Lady Irwin College	182	24	79.07	1	ST
2	210133120158	22EDUC1140638	MANISHA MEENA	Lady Irwin College	123	71	74.85	1	ST
3	210133120124	22EDUC1074591	DIVYA MEENA	Lady Irwin College	115	78	58.11	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	210133120756	22EDUC1078600	BITTU	Lady Irwin College	193	17	64.03	1	EWS
2	210133120875	22EDUC1046117	GARGI GUPTA	Lady Irwin College	155	44	68.70	1	EWS
3	210133120415	22EDUC1167708	SHRISTI DWIVEDI	Lady Irwin College	150	49	7.20	1	EWS
4	210133120423	22EDUC1039639	VANDANA	Lady Irwin College	118	75	7.59	1	EWS